BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
15 Jul 2022 - 23 May 2023

# indicates retreats held in noble silence

Traditional Hatha and Raja Yoga
DUNCAN RICE 1eviiiiiiiiiitiieee ettt eeee e e e e et et e e e e e et e abab e e e s eeesesababaaeeeeesesasbasseeeeeesassbasaeeeeeesansbasseesesesensssraneeas Fri 15 Jul - Sun 17 Jul

A Winter Yoga And Mindfulness Retreat
Y oY ede TR Y ] = Yo 1= o IO RSP RSN Fri 22 Jul - Sun 24 Jul

Finding And Keeping Your Centre: Taking Care Of Ourselves In Order To Be Of Service To Others
TS PrELONTUS . .eeiutiieiieettt ettt et ettt st e et e st e sbe e s abe e s beesabe e s beesabeesbaesabeesabaesabeeebeesabeeeabeesabaesabeesabeesnbaesabeesnseenases Fri 29 Jul - Sun 31 Jul

#0pen The Heart And Still The Mind Compassion Retreat
YU 6o To] o 1=] OO PPRORPRPROON Fri 05 Aug — Tue 09 Aug

A Weekend Of Hatha Yoga: Rekindle Your Life Energy
L QUT == T T NV = T Lo Yo PR RPPPRN: Fri 12 Aug - Sun 14 Aug

Relaxation: Opening And Relaxing The Heart And Mind
[T o o o T o TP PRSP PP PP PPPRPI Fri 19 Aug - Sun 21 Aug

Working With The Elements: Enquiry Into Ourselves And The World Around Us Through A Deeper Understanding Of Our
Environment
[T o oI I o T o TP PO PP PP P OPPRPTPPRRION Sun 21 Aug - Wed 24 Aug

A Yin Yoga Retreat: Restorative Yoga
JENNITEI CRAPIMAN 1.ttt ettt e st e s bt e st e e s ab e e st e e sa bt e easeesabeesaseesabeesnseesabeesnneenane Fri 26 Aug - Sun 28 Aug

The Body Has Something To Say: Exploring Our Thinking Bodies Through Yoga, Meditation And Therapeutic Reflection
Fiona Brittion @nd JASON ROSS ...ccuiiiiieiiiiiiiieeeeitiee e eettee e ssttee e ettt e e s stte e e seaeeeesateeesesseeeesnsseeeesssaeesanseeesssseasesnsenenanes Fri 2 Sep - Sun 4 Sep

Nia - Retreat Through Dance: Curating Life As Art
VLY [ 1) o - 1 S Fri 9 Sep - Sun 11 Sep

A Taste of Somatics: Feeling And Healing The Body From Within
LIS Fil Ol i Fri 16 Sep - Sun 18 Sep

Healing The Family Tree: An Ancestor And Us Writing Retreat
[BLe YT 1o W 5 E T 1 s o] i AR SRR SRR Fri 23 Sep -Sun 25 Sep

Between First In-Breath And Last Out-Breath: The Art Of Story-telling
(D Lo T =T a W = E T oo [ SRS PR Sun 25 Sep - Tue 27 Sep

#The Moon At The Window - A Silent Retreat With Ryokan
T o] a1 o J o -1 o WU PPPTS Fri 30 Sep - Sun 2 Oct

Yinsight Yoga: Yin Yoga And Mindfulness Meditation
(DT 1T T T o] o 1= U ST Fri 7 Oct - Sun 9 Oct

Stand Like A Tree To Power Up Your Chi
L= 1110 o 4 T- 1 SRR Tue 11 Oct - Thu 13 Oct

Life Tides And Word Links: A Course In Poetry
(D VY o T T [ Yol o SR Thu 13 Oct - Sun 16 Oct

Root Memoir Course: Exploring Nature And Nurture
(DT o G- T ol o OO UU PP RPUPPR Tue 18 Oct - Sun 23 Oct

Yin And Yang: A Yoga Retreat: Release, Relax And Restore
(CTTo] ¢ ==l O] =T PP PPPTPPPPPTPPPPPPPRt Tue 25 Oct - Fri 28 Oct

“You Can’t Fill The Hole In Your Heart With Food”...And Other Things - Jan Chozen Bays Mindful Eating: The hidden gifts of our
compulsions
D G a1 2NV o) 4 TSSOSO PP ORPRTRPRORPON Fri 28 Oct - Sun 30 Oct



Begin Birding - And Reap Lifelong Rewards
7 [o [0 I =T 4 U TSRS PRPPR Fri 4 Nov - Sun 6 Nov

At Ease in Mind and Body: An Introduction To Qigong
[ o o T- [ [P PSPPSR Fri 11 Nov - Sun 13 Nov

#Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
IMIEIVYIN CrOft ittt ettt e b e s bt et e e s b et e bt e s be e e bt e s bt e e bt e sabeeeneesabeeeneenares Fri 18 Nov - Sun 20 Nov

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring Natural Rhythms
RIChArd EIliS @N0 IMIArC KIESS ...eeiiuiieeiiiieteriieeeesiitee e ettt e sttt e e sttee e sttt e e ssaaaeeesabaeeessabeeeseasteessnssaeesnnsaeesssseeesnssees Fri 25 Nov - Sun 27 Nov

Yoga Mind, Body And Breath: A Journey Of Self-Discovery
LAY T ol =1 Fri 02 Dec - Sun 04 Dec

A Neurosurgeon Probes Wellness And Performance: Psychoneuroimmunology
(DT =T I AT o] o 1= o - SR Fri 09 Dec - Sun 11 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie and Raku - Japanese brush painting and pottery
Ingrid Adams and ANThoNY SNAPIN0 ......eoiiiiii et e et e e e s ae e e et e e e e aaaeeesataeeeestaeesareeas Sun 11 Dec - Thu 15 Dec

Grounded In Space: A Weekend Of Tai Chi And Qigong
AleX aNd JEIrEmMY LISTEI-JAMES ....eeiiiiiiiecciiee ettt e e et e eetee e e st e e e ette e e seateaaesttaeesattaeesassesaasstaeeeastesesssaeessssseesanses Fri 16 Dec - Sun 18 Dec

# Stalking The Moment: Being Home 24/7 - Christmas At The BRC
TSUNIMA TSONAIU «.euitiiiieeeeeeciieee e e e e ettt e e e e e eesetbe et eeeeeeseaaaaeeeeeeesasssssaeasaesaasssbasaeaeeeeaasstasseaseeesasssssseeeeessannnrees Fri 23 Dec - Mon 26 Dec

#Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
TSUNMA TSONAIU ..uetiiiiieiiee ittt e ettt e e e e ee st reeeeeeesatbareeeeeeesetbssaeeeeeesaasssraaseaeeeannstasseaeeeesannrsreeeeens Thu 29 Dec - Mon 02 Jan 2023

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2023: Gently kickstart the new year with an ashram-style retreat offering gigong, hatha yoga,
meditation and healing therapi@s ..............oooo i et e e Fri 6 Jan - Sun 8 Jan 2023
Tsunma Tsondru, Kugan Naidoo, Brett Vallis and Deborah Don

#Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and AnNa SCharfE@NDEIG..........uei ittt et e e are e e e aaaeas Mon 9 Jan —Thu 19 Jan

#Vipassana Meditation: How to realise ever-present mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and AnNa SCRArfENDEIE..........uii et e et e e e ste e e e aa e e e eaaeaeens Fri 13 Jan —Sun 15 Jan

# A Vipassana Retreat: The search for truth
Jonathan Preboy and AnNa SCharfE@NDEIG..........uei i ettt e e ate e e e aaaeas Sun 15 Jan —Thu 19 Jan

Gardening For Happiness: The Basics Of Gardening
(O T T B -1 2= | PSP Fri 20 Jan —Sun 22 Jan

The Way of Ubuntu:Exploring traditional South African healing
John Lockley and NOmMUSa MEREMDU..........uiiiiiiii et e e st e e e e sate e e eennaeeesnnreeean Fri 27 Jan — Mon 30 Jan

Happy Healthy Yoga For Healing And Harmony
LAY =T o A [l AV = 5 o 1 P Fri 3 Feb —Sun 05 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds of a feather
R LV = 1V LS SRS Fri 10 Feb —Sun 12 Feb

Creative Intuition Retreat
BT (e N s 1 [ 4= PO USRS Fri 17 Feb —Sun 19 Feb

Shine your Light : An Integrative Astrology Retreat Combining Astrology, SoulCollage® And Yoga
Corinna Botoulas and DUNCAN RICE ......ccuuuiiiiiie ettt e et e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e s eaabaaeeeeeeesasbaaaeeaaaeann Fri 24 Feb — Sun 26 Feb

Qigong From The Daoist Mountain Wudang: Energy - Vastness — Stillness
IMIAX W BIET ottt ettt ettt et ettt e e e sttt e st e e s sabe e e e e aateeesabbaeesaabeeesaasbeeesasaaeesanbeeesansbeeesbraeesnnbaeesnnnes Tue 28 Feb — Thu 02 Mar

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
D HU JIN-YUDN ettt ettt e e e e sttt et e e e s e aa b e et e e e e ae s nbe et e eeeeesanbnbeeeeeeesaaannbeaeeeaeaanans Fri 03 Mar — Sun 05 Mar


http://www.brcixopo.co.za/eventdetail/968/ns-ten-day-vipassana-retreat.html

Yin And Yang: A Yoga Retreat: Release, Relax And Restore
(CTTo] ¢ ==l O] =T PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPRt Fri 10 Mar —Sun 12 Mar

#Pranayama Yoga
(0 o= VI Y Vol | - S USPPPRRR Sun 12 Mar — Fri 17 Mar

From Fear To Fundamental Well-Being: Healing Relaxation, Yoga and Meditation
F i Lo YT A @ =1 I {21 o T SN Fri 17 Mar — Tue 21 Mar

Pathways To Dao: Qigong — Meditation — Wisdom
IMIAX WBIET 1.ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e b e e a e s at e e s et e e s ate e s ab e e s abeesa b e e s abeesabeesabeesabeesabeesabeesnbeesabeesnsaesates Tue 21 Mar — Thu 23 Mar

Yin And Restorative Yoga
PRUMIG SRONEWE ...ttt et sa e st e st e st e st e e e bt e st e e easeesabeesaseesareeenneenas Fri 24 Mar — Sun 26 Mar

# Maeditation In Daily Life: How To Develop Wisdom, Happiness And Freedom In Our Life With Meditation
Bhante SUkhacitto and Beth Faria.........ccocuieiiiiiiiiiieie ettt st st e e Fri 31 Mar —Wed 05 Apr

#0pen The Heart And Still The Mind: Embracing grief and gratitude with compassion
LU= 0o Lo o 1T PP PPPP PPN Fri 07 Apr — Fri 14 Apr

Follow The Rainbow To Wholesome Health
Debbie Rich and SaSCha TUIK ......coeuiiiieie ettt ettt s bt e sb e e neesares Fri 18 Apr —Sun 16 Apr

The Healing Art Of Reiki (Level 1), Yoga And Meditation: Heal the body, relax the mind
Katherine Fillmore and JAE IMIOTEY ........oocuiiei ittt e e tte e e et e e e st e e e e e ate e e sabaeeesataeaeenseaeesnnsees Fri 21 Apr —Sun 23 Apr

Deepening The Healing Art Of Reiki: Reiki (Levels 2 and 3), yoga and meditation
Katherine FIillmore and JAdE IMIOTEY .......cccuiiiieeiiee ettt et e e ettt e e e ate e e st e e e e ate e e seasaeeesataeeeessaeeennsees Sun 23 Apr —Thu 27 Apr

Reclaim Your Power: A journey to inner balance
HEIKE SYM ettt e e e e et e et e e e e e st taaeeeeeeesastaaaeeeeeesaasbataeaeeeesansbaaraaeaeesansatnaaeseesnnsrnnns Fri 28 Apr — Mon 1 May

#Under The Full Moon Of May: Wesak - celebrating 25 centuries of Buddhism
=T o] a 1T o J o -1 o P SUR PR Fri 5 May — Mon 7 May

Mist Rising, Rain Falling: A Qigong Retreat
DT Yo o[-l = L 1L o TP SUPPRN: Sun 7 May — Fri 12 May

Spiritual Friendship: Making The Practice Ordinary And The Ordinary, Practice
F Y=Y T T =T o - 1Y [ SRS Fri 12 May — Wed 17 May

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply
Lucy Draper-Clarke and FeliCity Hart .......ocuiieieciie ettt e e e et ssaae e e saae e e e nee e e ennes Fri 19 May — Sun 21 May

Compassion in Action
[0 ToaY R DT o 1T @1 = o =SSR Fri 26 May — Sun 28 May



